



DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

WELL TO BE DRILLED DEEPER

Charleston, W. Va.		
STATE of WEST VIRGINIA	CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS	COMPA NY
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	1015 FRICK BUILDING	
	PIT TSBURGH, PA.	
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS	
	JULY 10	,19 44
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	PROPOSED LOCATION	1
	CHURCH	District
ADDRESS		21501100
JOSEPH SHIBEN	WET ZEL	County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	Well No. 651 80° 25	asiel der
NEW MARTINSVILLE, W. VA.	Well No. 651 80°25	none any
ADDRESS	W. B. TAYLOR	Farm
GENTLEMEN:		
The undersigned well operator is entitled to di	rill upon the above named farm or tra	act of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case n		
	by W. B. TAYLOR ET UX	
	and recorded on the	
of APRIL, 1919 , in	the office of the County Clerk for s	aid County in
Book 12-A , page 407		
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well of and County above named, determined by survey and colland marks. The undersigned well operator is informed and hof coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which sa aries of the same, who have mapped their workings are coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as The above named coal operators or coal owners (idesire to make to such proposed location, or which they	purses and distances from two perman pelieves there are no coal operators of aid well is located, or within 500 feet and filed their maps as required by law, as addressees. If any) are notified that any objective are required to make by Section 3 of	perating beds of the bound- excepting the ons they may f said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Depart a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said D that forms for use in making such objections will be promptly on request and that all such objections must such or grounds on which such objections are base posed location should be moved to overcome same.	se a dangerous condition in or about the ment of Mines within ten* days from epartment. Said coal operators are functioned to them by the Department forth as definitely as is reasonabled and indicate the direction and dist	the receipt of arther notified ment of Mines y possible the
(The next paragraph is to be completed only i		
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were named coal operators or coal owners at their above shor on the same day with the mailing or delivery of twest Virginia.	own respective address	day before,
	uly yours, CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COME	PANY,
N 12 131070	By L. W. Clacke	7
	WELL OPERATOR LAI	a Agent.
Address)	1015 FRICK BUILDING	
of }	DTM MCDIIDOU	
Well Operator)	PIT TSBURGH	10/06/2023
18 minus	PENNSYLVANIA	
The wife	FEMINGILVANIA	
*Section 3 If no such objections be filed or be for the days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling penave been made by the coal operators to the location, or for approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drilling the same of the same	rtment of mines, to said proposed location rmit reciting the filing of such plat, the cound thereto by the department, and the	on, the depart-

WET-316 PERMIT NUMBER



DEPARTMENT OF MINES

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

WELL TO BE DRILLED DERPER

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.

	Charleston, W. Va.
CAFFIELE WATURAL CAS COMPANY	STATE of MEST VIRGINIA
MAKE OF WELL OPERATOR	COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER
1015 FRIOR BUILDING PIPISBURGH, PA.	
CONFLICT ADDRESS	seasaga
ilder OI YOU	COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER
PROPOSED LOCATION	
ORUECH District	
	SPERGUA
W2ff ZFI County	TOSENH SHIREM
390 VO! DO'S 20' DIE TO	OWINER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
Well No. 651 80° 25° SALU de	NEW MARTINSVILLE, W. VA.
V	ADDRESS
W. B. TAYLOR Farm	
	: Namatara
ill upon the above named farm or tract of land for	The undersigned well operator is entitled to dr
ay be) under grant or lease dated	il and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case m
y W. B. TAYLOR PT UX	WARCH 6, 1916 made b
, and recorded on the 22nd day	
	APRIL, 1919 , in
the other of the county cherk for said county in	TVI LOF
	ook 12-A page LOT
d filed their maps as required by law, excepting the	The understance well operator is informed and be coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which sairies of the same, who have mapped their workings an oal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as
are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if e a dangerous condition in or about their respective ment of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of 'partment. Said coal operators are further notified e furnished to them by the Department of Mines et forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the	The above named coal operators or coal owners (if estre to make to such proposed location, or which they be drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause all mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department forms for use in making such objections will be remptly on request and that all such objections must second or grounds on which such ebjections are based location should be moved to overcome same.
n Department's copy.)	(The next paragraph is to be completed only in
nailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above	Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were m
ais copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,	uned coal operators or coal owners at their above she on the same day with the mailing or delivery of the lest Virginia.
My yours CARMEGIE NATURAL CAS COMPANY,	Very tru
34 Lat. M. Areles	
By Co. Well OPERATOR [SIIG ACRIES.	
	A TOWN
1015 FRICK BUILDING	Address Address
POT TE PUNCE	fo the first transfer to the first transfer transfer to the first transfer trans
FLI IDEUMUI CITY OR TOWN	10/06/20
PENNSYIVANIA	
ANDAYA ISMET	

*Section 8. . . If no such objections he filed or he found by the department of mines, within said period of the days from the receipt of said proposed location, the donard and the said proposed location, the donard abail forthwith issue to the well operators a defline period; the tiling, of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found therefore by the department, and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said foreston.

July 22, 1944 Carnegie Natural Gas Company 1015 Prick Building Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania Gentlemen: Permit WET-316 to drill Well No. 661 on the W. B. Taylor Farm, Church District, Wetzel County, is enclosed. Very truly yours, Secretary OIL AND GAS DIVISION MG/jh eno-2 CC: Inspector D. F. Desist 10/06/2023 A. "
Carnegie Natural Gas Company

General Offices; Frick Building

B. H. ARCHER, Land Agent. Pullsburgh, Pa. January 30, 1945.

State of West Virginia, Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Division, Charleston, West Virginia

Attention: Marie E. Griffith, Secretary.

Dear Sirs:

On December 30, 1944 we filed with the Department of Mines, under Permit No. WET-316, drilling deeper completion of our W. B. Taylor well #651 situate in Church District, Wetzel County, West Virginia, together with Notice of Intention to Plug and Abandon same. To date permission to plug and abandon has not been received.

We have been able to place this well in commercial production by developing a show of gas encountered at 3,360 feet in the Stray Sand, testing approximately 30,000 cubic feet daily open flow, and ask that you disregard our request.

Yours very truly,

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

13 11. aucher

BHA: MV

C.Sweeney, Gen.Supt. R.P.Milliken, Div.Supt. Land Agent.



principle think the trailing

n. W. APCHER.

1840 M. 141 1 1 June our 30, 245.

State of West Virginia, Department of Mines, (1) and West Pivistes, Charleston, West Wirginia

Attendion: larie I. willith, secretary.

serie need

In pecemier 30, 1344 we filed with the Repartment of Miged, under permit No. 447-315, crilling deeper completion of our N. M. 78,789 or well fool situate in thursh district, wereal country west firginis, together with actics of intertion to flug and thereon same. To date permission to plug and abandon has not been received.

We have been able to place this wall in commercial eroduction by developing a slow of gas encountered at 3.300 feet in the Stray Sand, testing approximately 30,000 cubic feet daily open flow, and sat that you disregard our request.

Yours very truly,

CARRIEDIN NATURAL DAS COMPANY,

Viktaria Kon

. twoma basi

.tru3.mes .yenewc.o

February 2, 1945 Mr. B. H. Archer, Land Agent Carnegie Natural Gas Company Frick Building Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania Dear Mr. Archer: We acknowledge receipt of your letter of January 30th in regard to Well No. 651 on the W. B. Taylor Farm, Church District, Wetzel County for which you had applied for permit to abandon. We checked our files and found that the application was approved on the 2nd day of January but through an error your copy was placed in our files instead of being sent to you. I am sorry this occurred. Since you have found that the well will be commerically productive, we are cancelling application for the present and should you wish to plug it later the application can be reinstated. Very truly yours, Secretary OIL & GAS DIVISION MG:rr 10/06/2023

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
		3					
		Marie Contract					
		17.75 The same	en a v				
							1
TOTAL L	PLA			3262			
State 1			581,7	3-33	Gas at	3250-3255	
rdon, Stray,			3105 3180	3160 ° 3235			
K Injun			2330 3025	2525	Show of Ga	6 2393	
g Lime		*	5580	5330			
d Salt Sund Witon Sond			2085	5560			
o Send t Salt Cand			1690	17.15 1960	Rater	1668	
g Dunkard			1545	0.005			
pleton Coal ttaburgh Coa			970 2069	976 1077			
Lormation		Mard or Soft	job.		OH, Clea or Water	Depth: Found	Reparks
Sair water class	1868	adfeeta	40.0		LT DYC	(B2 L)	EL TROPI
Pregn water		. Dayour		1069 FE	ST 1. THE INCH	(68	EX INCH
Rock Fresswro Off		106	bble flat 24 hr.		ENCOUNTERED	Art. 1970 FT	ET. INCH
Volumo			Ca. F			and the county of the second second	
Oren Plaw	/Lith: Water /Inthe Mere.		inco	CASTNG CE	TATED	STAE. No.	EC D
With							erd brotom
Daliling completed Data Shot	Fre		For			1	erf top.
Dylliang comments	4	11-16 17-16					erf, top
		Address NEW MA	alimentita.	Va.53/16		5565	
Mineral rights are	owned by JO	Address Table		6.98		1800	opth set
The survince of the	ot is owned in	eaby JOHNEH	SETTING STATES IN	. Velus	150:	Title	
	CF		MET MET	. 19			
Location (winters) Well No. 1 651	Wete		Elov 1395	10			Und of Packer
Farm A. H.	TAVIÓD	B (M	dycase 110	proc			
A LYPING 12015	ditak en auf auta:	e. Prinsen		Castog und kabing	Used in Delling	Left M. Well.	Runkers
			TATE SO TE	DEITTE DE		10	06/2023
Permit No.				RECOR	D	United CIU	00/2023

Date JULY 10

APPROVED CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,
By D. M. Chile
(Title) Land Agent.

B-1



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No. 316

WELL RECORD

WELL TO BE DRILLED DEEPER

Oil or Gas Well GAS

			NY.	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
			GH, PA.	Idbing	Drining	Well	
			Acres 40	Size			1
			1705				Kind of Packer
			Elev. 1305				
			WET ZEL	WALLS CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF T		40:	
			SHIBEN	10		1485	Size of
			ART INSVILLE, W			1880	5 4
Mineral rights are	owned by. JO	SEPH SHIBEN	DOTTOTT TT TO ME T		the state of the second of the	2265	Depth set
			RTINSVILLE,W.V				Perf. top
							Perf. bottom
			1				Perf. top
	From	m	Го				
With	=				-		Perf. bottom
The second secon			Inch	G. G			
			Inch	CASING CEM	ENTEDS	IZEN	lo. FtDa
			Cu. Ft.				
			hrs.	COAL WAS E	NCOUNTERED A	т 970	FEETINCHE
			bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	1069 EFE	T INCH	re .	FEETINCHE
			feet				
Salt water	1000	feet	leet	F'EE	TINCH	us	FEETINCHE
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
ttsburgh Coa g Dunkard s Sand t Salt Sand d Salt Sand aton Sand g Lime g Injun -Foot Sand rdon Stray rdon Sand h Sand			1069 1545 1690 1858 2025 2195 2280 2330 3025 3105 3180 3247	1077 1605 1715 1960 2110 2280 2330 2525 3050 3160 3235	Water Show of Gas Gas at	1868 2395 3250-325	5
	23456 SON	JUL 1944 WEST VIRGINIA PRATIMENT OF MINE	6171819202723			10	0/06/2023
Formation	Calor	Hard or Soft	Xon	Boliera	OU. Gas.	Depth Found	Remarks , , ,

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Top	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
	T 41/50						
					13.00		
					ke e e e		
		A 3		3 3		And the second	
					The Rose	-	and the state of the state of
			2.3				
	er and the application of the con-	198 grave					
	LOND OF	Mark		39261			
175 and all of section			35161	35861			
Shells			3550 3500	39061 39161	1		
Shellb			Sulto:	31301			
			31,05	artio.			
stells			3305:	31,031			
Sand			5260	3535°	aron or co	53601	
			3358:	53601			
			A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P				
ch Sond 1 Send	ETHOLORIEN	₩ 3562°	2535	77.56 : 35.05 :			
ch Sond 1 Send	Coles		7.00 7.512 (3505	or Water	Found	Неция: - »
Torontion Note: While Note: Send Send		Hard or Soft of 5262	k F - Louis	Bottom 3202 :	Off. Clas or Water	Tound Found	
Toronton Toronton Toronton Toronton			k F - Louis	MSUS:	era Vac	ma	PART AND AND
Foreston Forest			205	Hottun Sitz:	or end		PART NO
esh waters it water Formation Formation Recept went; it Soud			k F - Louis	Hottun Sitz:	era Vac		PART TAC
esh waters It waser Formation WOLD WITT			205	Hottun Sitz:	or end		PART TAC
iume at the Pressure ash water as Formation and the South and the South and the South are the South as the South and the South and the South are the South are the South and the South are the South a	/10ths Merça		bblau 1st 24 fir 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Hottun Sitz:	ENCOUNTERED ET BICL ET (NC)		PART TAC
iume It Presente esh waters be water Toronation Toronation L. Sond	Coler		Co. F. bbls, 1st24 fr. de fe Top	COAL WAS JOSS FE PE Bottom XXV2:	ENCOUNTERED ET BICL ET (NC)	AT 1/0	PART TAC
the Flow lumber, the Presente ch Presente cell water. Torontion lumber, lumber	/10ths Merc		Co. F. bbls, 1st24 fr. de fe Top	CASING CEN COAL WAS LICEN FOR PURING	ENCOUNTERED ET BICL ET (NC)	AT 1/0	POLICY THE
the Bhot th th then Flow firms on Presents esh waters fromation Formation in Sand	Yatha Water /intha Mater /intha Marc /intha Marc /intha	ibe (ect. Hard as	Co. F. bbls, 1st24 fr. de fe Top	COAL WAS JOSS FE PE Bottom XXV2:	ENCOUNTERED ET BICL ET (NC)	AT 1/0	Seri, Erjali Seri, Britani O'Ft. Filer inc
the Shot the Shot the Plow ten Flow ten Flow ten Presente ten Presente ten Presente ten Presente ten Vater ten Vater ten Vater Torention the Vater ten Vater Torention the Vater ten Vater	d Distriction Ference / Totha Water / Totha Merc	12 = 7 = 44.	Co. F. bbls, 1st24 fr. de fe Top	CARING CEN COAL WAS LICEN FOR PUT BOTTON	ENCOUNTERED ET BICL ET (NC)	AT 1/0	erf. bottem; lerf., bottem; lerf., bottem; lerf., ref., ref.
the Shot the Shot the Plow ten Flow ten Flow ten Presente ten Presente ten Presente ten Presente ten Vater ten Vater ten Vater Torention the Vater ten Vater Torention the Vater ten Vater	od Districting Districting Fer Yortha Water /LOtha Menc.	- 12-20-44 - 12-7-44; - 12-7-44; - 104 -	Inc. Ou. 7 Ou. 7 And And And And And And And An	Inners Used. CASING CEN OAL WAS IOON TO BOTTOM	ENCOUNTERED ET BICL ET (NC)	37232 A 37232 A 37 A70	Seri, Erjali Seri, Britani O'Ft. Filer inc
ding comments of the Shot can Flow can Flow can Flow can Flow can Flow can Flow can water. Formation can water can	ed Disciples Disciples Fere / Total Water / 10ths Merr Color	Address Mills is 11-20-44 12-5-444 in the the the Suff Suff Annual or Suff	Co. F. bbls, 1st24 fr. de fe Top	CARING CEN COAL WAS LICEN FOR PUT BOTTON	ENCOUNTERED ET BICL ET (NC)	22. 10 30. 10 30. 10	erf. bottem; lerf., bottem; lerf., bottem; lerf., ref., ref.
perel rights at alling comments of the Shot. The Shot can Flow can Flow can Flow can Flow can water. It was committed to water.	d Distriction Distriction For A Tothia Water /10this Merc	Anto Akk is LOSEAL SEAL Address White is Lose Lose Satt Satt Satt	Inc. Ou. 7 Ou. 7 And And And And And And And An	Inners Used. CASING CEN OAL WAS IOON TO BOTTOM	ENCOUNTERED ET BICL ET (NC)	22651 2285 3737 3737 3737 3737 3737 3737 3737 37	err. top. err. tops.
assigning or transport and tra	ot in owned in a owned in a owned by a owned by a control	And Angles of An	Line Line Line Line Line Line Line Line	Variable Limets Used CARING CE DOAL WAS Hottom S202:	CENTED INCOUNTERED INCOUNTERED	1980; 1980; 313B	err top err torst err torst err torst err tors errer tors
cessary tangs on transport and an erral registra an include comment of the Bliot. Some Plots Carlo Varieties Carlo Varieti	ot in owned in a owned in a owned by a owned by a control	County Wardy Address MEN 's Address	Y SEL STAMP LATENATIA STAMPLIA TO Dolar Jaksan An An An An An An An An An	Variable Limets Used CARING CE DOAL WAS Hottom S202:	ENCOUNTERED ET BICL ET (NC)	22651 2285 3737 3737 3737 3737 3737 3737 3737 37	replacate and services are services and services are services and services and services and services are services and serv
cantina coll cantina connector directorores	ct is owned by a owned by a District District The A District Anthon Viotins More Color	County W to, ACREST Address MRR 's Address MRR is 109 KR's SMLR Address MRR is 12-20-45 12-5/-44 to to to to to Soft Hard or Soft	ET THE VILLE, LO LO LO LO Dole, 15624 for Top	VATA	CENTED INCOUNTERED INCOUNTERED	1980; 1980; 313B	replacate and services are services and services are services and services and services and services are services and serv
cation (water cation (water cation) (water cation) cation	MAXIES Officers of in owned to connect on owned by a owned by the property of the property o	County Was Applied by Applied Was Applied	1305 18EC SAIDAN	VASA VASA VASA VASA VASA Linera Used CASING CEN COAL WAS ICÓN TE BOLDE ST	CENTED INCOUNTERED INCOUNTERED	1980; 1980; 313B	replace. replac
cation (weter call to a cold cation (weter call to cold cation cold cation cati	MCSES MCSES of in owned by cowned by Despries The A Despries Yiotha Mare Yiotha Mere	County W County W And Age And And Andrews White Andrews Walley Andrews W	Age 1505 2 SEL 2 SEL 17 150 VILL 17 150 VILL 10 VILL	Size 16 1. 18 18 VATA VATA VATA CASING CENT COAL WAS ICOA TE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE	ENTED ENTED	5502. 1980. 1980. 1980.	replace. replac
the Shot. The Presented Country of the Shot.	Prieschia a. Taylor a. Taylor MCSIES et in owned to covaried by a owned by A DESCRIPE A DESCRI	County Was Applied by Applied Was Applied	Asia 140 Asia 140 2 SEC. STANATILE, STANATILE, Oute bots, taked for	VASA VASA VASA VASA VASA VASA VASA VASA	CENTED INCOUNTERED INCOUNTERED	1980; 1980; 313B	lepha set. err, top. err, top. err, tor, t. err, tor, t. err, bottem. err, tris.t. err, bottem. tric.t. fric.t. fric.t.
mpany Chilanes 1019 days 1019 cation (weter chilanes Chilanes Chilanes commented the Shot.	Frield Lide Frield Lide ACCIES ACCIES COLOR MONTHS COLOR MONTHS	The Address white is to see the see th	ANY Associated to the state of	Casing and Tribing Size 16. 18. VAFY VET SAIG Limits Used CASING CEN CASING CEN FOOL WAS BOLIDE FINANCE SET SAIG AND SET SAIG CASING CEN CASING CEN FOOL WAS SET SAIG FOOL WAS FOO	ENTED ENTED	1980 t 19	Packers And of Parker les of epho act erf top erf bottom erf trial erf
mpany GAI dwes 1016 anno Water cation (water cation (water cation (water cation can cation (water cation can cation (water cation can cation cat cation catio	Prieschia a. Taylor a. Taylor MCSIES et in owned to covaried by a owned by A DESCRIPE A DESCRI	The Address white is to see the see th	WELL DE ANY ANY AND	Size 16 1. 18 18 VATA VATA VATA CASING CENT COAL WAS ICOA TE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE	ENTED ENTED	1980 t 19	ine of Packer. like of leph act. erf top. erf bottom. erf trial erf tri

Date DECEMBER 30

APPROVED CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY

Tropies (Title) Land Agent.

0g-10 B:V



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD



Permit No	-)10		WELL DRI	LLED DEEPER			as Well DAI
Address 1015	Frick Bld	g., PITTSBU	PANY RGH, PA	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
Location (waters Well No. 651	MOSES.	RUN	Acres 40 Elev 1305	Size 16			Kind of Packer
The surface of tra	act is owned in	fee by JOSEPH		10	1201	40 ·	Size of
Mineral rights ar	e owned by	JOSEPH SHIB	EN ARTINSVILLE, W.	6%		18801	Depth set
Drilling commen	ced DEEPER	- 11-20-W		3 2			Perf. bottom
Date Shot				Liners Used			Perf. bottom
	/10ths Merc.	in	Inch Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	ENTED	SIZE	No. FtDate
Rock Pressure		lbs	hrs. bbls., 1st 24 hrs.				FEETINCHES
			feet				FEET INCHES

Fresh water					ETINCHES		r INC
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
MMENCED DRILL urth Sand fth Sand ate ray Sand ate me Shells ate me Shells ate me Shells ate me Shells	ING DEEPER		3312: 3328: 3360: 3385: 3400: 3405: 3440: 3506: 3516:	3282 · 3328 · 3360 · 3385 · 3400 · 3440 · 3450 · 3506 · 3526 · 3526 · 3526 ·	Show of Gas	33601	
							5/2023

B-3:. STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. W	ET-3	16-P.			A 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Wel	II No	651.
COMPANY	brneg	a Notur	163,	Co ADDRESS 6	Pilh:	burgh,	P	ok im zv
FARM W.	B. T.	ylor.	DISTRICT	Churo	<u> </u>	OUNTY_	Set	-/
Filling Material	Used	•		42				
I ming Matterial	O Seu							
Liner	Loca	ation	Amount	Pa	cķer	Location		
PL	UGS USED AN	ND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGE	ES	CASIN	G AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THIC	KNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION	-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
							A TOTAL OF	And Service 12
176					and Angaly In		_01,910	nos pallibris
					Reference to	Equitor I		Tope stack
				II grantij				- 10 to 17/4
10000								
The state of the s					Si stoll c			Great downed
are to the second			31. (12.4.14.)	Mercan Later				Victorial Victorial
						412		
		- 1 P. 039						
Drillers' Names_	Ma	. John	Mil	11ten	S. /	1. 7	0 +	
Rus Rus	4.					, , , <u>,</u> ,	CA	
Remarks:								ole Astrologica
	PI	1/2	5-0/	. 120	111			
	, , ,	7	//6					
		010117	75					
		61834	137975					
-1-1	·-,	SEP 19.	51					
9/9/0 DATE	<u> </u>	hereby certify I v	NIA color	e well on this date				
		ES THAT OF	MINES OF	6	Hen	- U. Z	Luc	hen
		5262726233	545575			DIST	10/06	12023

DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.						
Company		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS
Address		Size			fore in terms	4000 I
Farm		16		8000	Kind of Pack	cer
Definition of the		13				
Well No.	en 1988 i villaget kilos sekontanda	10			Size of	
District	County	81/4	(2.00 mm)			
Drilling commenced		65/8			Depth set_	<u> </u>
		5 3/16				
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. bottom	1
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottom	
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED	AT	_FEET	_INCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET.	INCF	IES	_FEET	INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET.	INCI	IES	_FEET	INCHES
Drillers' Names						is Paniti
Remarks:						

B:4



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES CHARLESTON

ARCH J. ALEXANDER

January 28, 1952

Carnegie Natural Gas Company 1015 Frick Building Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Gentlemen:

Please file affidavits for the plugging of the following wells:

Permit No.	Well No.	Farm	District	County
Wet-148-P / Wet-316-P	1512 651	N. Kendedy W. B. Taylor	Church Church	Wetzel Wetzel
		Very	truly yours,	

Administrative Assistant OIL AND GAS DIVISION

CNH: K CC: Inspector D. F. Desist



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES CHARLESTON

ARCH J. ALEXANDER

Jonnary 26, 1952

Carnegie Natural Ges Company 1025 Frick Building Fittsburgh, Pennsylvania

entlemen:

Please file affidevity for the placeting of the following wells:

Permit No. Farm District County
Wet-316-P 1512 M. Wedler Church Wetsel
Wet-316-P 651 W. B. Taylor Church Wetsel

Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant OIL AND UAS DIVISION

CNH:E CO: Inspector D. F. Desist

R!

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Wet-31	6-10				W	ell No	657
COMPANY Carnes	ie natur	el Gas	6 ADI	ORESS Pah	- Par		Permit New
COMPANY Carries FARM W B. 20	yla .	DISTRI	CT_C	Ruch	COUNTY W	chil	
Filling Material Used							Company
rining material Oseu							rzothuA
Liner Loc	eation	Amoun	it	Packer	Locatio	n	Farm
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED			BRIDGES	CASII	NG AND TO	JBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONS	TRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
			1-1-1-1-1		risto ()		District
			21,82			benged	mes galling
Perf. top			3	The state of the s	ste C	ipeleiq	Drilling com
Perf bottom			2	luda.	to Hapil		toda-biaG
Perf top			tanens Lac	tion I Included	ed))]\	v/ol	mage latter
Tueltou, tasit				Mark in	edfolk/	unkitut no.	Open dow af
No. PT. Water	HNIR	MARVINE) DVDEAD	17 iO			Velume -
				271	.sdi		Walle Hadi
PRED INCHES	ma manan		137 13713	and 10 and office			1.7
27/10/21							
Drillers' Names			A CONTRACTOR				
					7891		mastaw diaka
Remarks:					072829305	90.0	
0	al i	Com	·AX	- 625	Spring 37	3	
1	Joh 100	Con	7	22	DEC1952	P)	
0				18202122	PARTMENT OF MISS	5 6	
				(BLB)	CALCALLETT OF BARE	80	
17-72-5	17			K	8/5/6/5/2/18	34.	
DATE	I hereby certify I	visited the a	above well or	n this date.	1/10	ker	2

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No	- -	BO I	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Oil or	Gas Well	EWASHADD
Company	Tregon.	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERSMAAQ
Address		Size			heed lasts	
Farm		16		#6/1890	Kind of Pac	ker
		13	3 9 344	AND DEPTH	192U 52 U 19	
Well No.	HEYOCHE MOTTACION MOTTOCK	10	e e e e		Size of	изиво
District	County	81/4				
Drilling commenced		65/8			_ Depth set_	
D 111	W + 1 1 - 11	5 3/16			9 7	
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top	
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. botton	n
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottor	n
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEMEN	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	COUNTERED	AT	_FEET	INCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET_	INCI	HES	_FEET	INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET	INCI	HES	_FEET	INCHES
D.III. LAY						Remarksi
Drillers' Names	** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Remarks:	201.20		•			

B-9

PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows: TOTAL DEPTH - 3526:

Clay 35261 - 32271 5-3/16" Selid Wood Plug 3227 - 3224 1

32241 - 32141 Cement Anchor permanent bridge at 2565°, one sack neat cement on brid

Clay to 22851 5-3/16" Solid Wood Plug 2285 - 2283 :

Coment Remove 2265: of 5.50" O.D. casing.

Ancher permanent bridge at 1990:, one sack neat cement on bridge.

Clay to 1900: 19001 - 18901 Cement

Remove 1880: of 7.00" O.D. casing.

Anchor permanent bridge at 1505, one sack neat cement on bridge.

1495 • Coment to as valance Remove 1485: of 8.625" O.D. casing.

I have is fittled t plugged 1485 - 1107 . Clay Cement 1107' - 1049' -- This being 30' below to 20' abov

> Clay 1049' - 1006'

Cement 1006! - 950! -- This being 30! below to 20! bbov

2283 - 22731

Clay 950' - 130' 130! - 120! Cement 120: to surface. Clay

Erect marker such as described in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations. All work to be done in workmanlike manner.

To the Department of Mines Coal Owner or Operator, Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and abandon the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,
CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

President. Well Operator.

Pittsburgh Coal.

Mapletewn Coal.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this 10/06/2023

By: _

January

DEPARTMENT OF MINES Oil and Gas Division

NOTE: This "work order" shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for the well inspector.





DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

Committee of the Commit	
To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,	Clay
Charleston, W. Va.	5-3/16" Solid Wood Flug
	Amelar parament bridge wt 2565', ent as
12/21	of valo
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA	CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
	1015 FRICK BUILDING
egbiro de desece dase so	PITTSBURGH, PA.
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS
29001 - 13901m	TOUGHT
ashire as transa toak to	DECEMBER 30 194 4
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	of trongs
	WELL TO BE ABANDONED
1085+ - 107+	ATTION TO CLARY
ADDRESS TOTAL	CHURCE District
. Leon databatas	
JOSEPH SHIBEN AND - 1000 - 1000 F	WEIZEL County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER	₽ H-3HHY)
950° - 1301	Well No. 651.
1801 - 1801 - 1801	atmanto()
NEW MARTINSVILLE, W. VA.	W. B. TAYLOR Farm
ADDRESS	
Gentlemen:	eld ni bedivesab as done neitam foors
	and the state of t
The undersigned well operator is about to aban	ndon the above described well and will commence
the work of plugging and abandoning said well on	the 8th day of JANUARY 1045
(which date shall not be less than five days after	
or in due course should be received by the Depart	ment of Mines.)
This notice is given you in order that your	respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further	notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that	
Well in the manner required by Section 10 Article	4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on the

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the above date.

reverse side of this notice, in "Work Order."

Very truly yours,

CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY,

President . Well Operator.

10/06/2023

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same, the names of the owners and adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined by survey, and the courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall be submitted with this notice.

(Over)

FORM OG-8

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, ONE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE

JOSEPH SHIBEN LEASE OR I NEW MARTINSVILL	DDRESS RATOR OR OWNER DDRESS PROPERTY OWNER E, W. VA.		PITTS	FRICK BUILDING OF BURGH, PA. COMPLETE ADDI OCTOBER 12, WELL AND LOC CHURCH	CATION	19 51.	
JOSEPH SHIBEN LEASE OR I	ADDRESS PROPERTY OWNER E, W. VA.		1	October 12, WELL AND LOC CHURCH	CATION	19 51.	
JOSEPH SHIBEN LEASE OR I NEW MARTINSVILL	PROPERTY OWNER E, W. VA.		*	WELL AND LOC CHURCH		19 51.	
JOSEPH SHIBEN LEASE OR I NEW MARTINSVILL	PROPERTY OWNER E, W. VA.			CHURCH			
JOSEPH SHIBEN LEASE OR I NEW MARTINSVILL	PROPERTY OWNER E, W. VA.			WINT CUT		District	
NEW MARTINSVILL	E, W. VA.			WETZEL		County	
^				E_651		County	
STATE INSPECTOR SU			Well N	o. E-651			
STATE INSPECTOR SIL				W. B. TAYLOR		Farm	
DITTE IN LOT ON BU	PERVISING PLUG	GING	OLIVER	W. LINEBERG			
		AFFID	AVIT				
STATE OF WEST VI		ss:					
County of Wetze		-J		Rex D. Rush			
being first duly swor	W. Milliken on according to la		nd say th		nced in the	work of	
plugging and filling of							
well operator, and par	rticipated in the	work of plug	ging and	filling the above v	vell, that sai	id work	
was commenced on th		August	3	, 19 51 , and that the	he well was	plugged	
and filled in the follo	wing manner:						
AND OR ZONE RECORD	ONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL			PLUGS USED		casing 2" Tubing.	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE & KIND	PULLED	LEFT IN	
	Clay	33961	32371		29581	253' of 2"	
	Cement	32371	32271	•		185' of 3"	
	Bridge	25501		ack neat cement	on bridge		
	Clay	25501	23201				
	Cement						
		2320	23101				
	Clay	23201	23101	-			
	Clay Cement	23101	22851		22381	271 of 5.50110	
	Clay Cement Bridge		22851			27' 0\$ 5.50"0	
	Cement Bridge	23101 22851 19901	22851 22751 One s	ack neat cement		27' of 5.50"0	
	Cement Bridge Clay	23101 22851 19901 19901	22851 22751 One s	ack neat cement			
	Cement Bridge Clay Cement	23101 22851 19901 19901	22851 22751 One s 19001	ack neat cement	on bridge		
	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay	23101 22851 19901 19901 19001	2285' 2275' One s 1900' 1890'	ack neat cement	on bridge		
	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement	23101 22851 19901 19901 19001 18901 18381	2285' 2275' One s 1900' 1890' 1838' 1828'	ack neat cement	on bridge		
	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge	2310¹ 2285¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1900¹ 1890¹ 1838¹ 1515¹	22851 22751 One s 19001 18901 18381 One s	ack neat cement	on bridge	88° of 7.00°	
	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge Clay	23101 22851 19901 19901 19901 18901 18381 15151 15151	22851 22751 One s 19001 18901 18381 18281 One s 15051	ack neat cement	on bridge	88° of 7.00°	
	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement	2310¹ 2285¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1900¹ 1890¹ 1838¹ 1515¹ 1505¹	22851 22751 One s 19001 18901 18381 One s	ack neat cement	on bridge	88° of 7.00°	
	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Bridge	2310 ¹ 2285 ¹ 1990 ¹ 1990 ¹ 1990 ¹ 1890 ¹ 1838 ¹ 1515 ¹ 1505 ¹ 1108 ¹	22851 22751 One s 19001 18901 18381 18281 One s 15051	ack neat cement ack neat cement ack neat cement	on bridge	88° of 7.00°	
	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Bridge Cement	2310¹ 2285¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1890¹ 1838¹ 1515¹ 1505¹ 1108¹ 1108¹	22851 22751 One s 1900' 1890' 1838' One s 1505' 1495'	ack neat cement ack neat cement c	on bridge	88° of 7.00°	
COAL SEAMS	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Clay Coment Clay	2310¹ 2285¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1900¹ 1890¹ 1838¹ 1515¹ 1505¹ 1108¹ 108¹ 1049¹	2285' 2275' One s 1900' 1890' 1838' 1828' One s 1505' 1495'	ack neat cement ack neat cement ack neat cement	on bridge	88° of 7.00° 805° of 8.625	
	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Clay Cement Cement Coment	2310¹ 2285¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1890¹ 1838¹ 1515¹ 1505¹ 1108¹ 108¹ 1049¹	2285' 2275' One s 1900' 1890' 1838' 1828' One s 1505' 1495'	ack neat cement ack neat cement beck neat cement	on bridge 1792' on bridge 680'	88° of 7.00° 805° of 8.625	
E) Dittchunch	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Clay Cement Clay	2310¹ 2285¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1890¹ 1838¹ 1515¹ 1505¹ 1108¹ 1049¹ 1066¹ 950¹	2285' 2275' One s 1900' 1890' 1838' 1828' One s 1505' 1495'	ack neat cement ack neat cement bescription	on bridge 1792' on bridge 680' N OF MONUMER	base marker 18"	
Pittsburgh	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement	2310¹ 2285¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1890¹ 1838¹ 1515¹ 1505¹ 1108¹ 1049¹ 1049¹ 106¹ 950¹ 1108¹	2285' 2275' One s 1900' 1890' 1838' 1828' One s 1505' 1495' 1006' 950' to su 1049'	ack neat cement ack neat cement bescription rface 4'x 4' x 6 18" at base, ta	on bridge 1792' on bridge 680' N OF MONUMER G" Cement 1	88' of 7.00" 805' of 8.625 NT base marker 18" 12" x 12" at t	
E) Dittchunch	Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Bridge Clay Cement Clay Cement Clay Cement Clay	2310¹ 2285¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1990¹ 1890¹ 1838¹ 1515¹ 1505¹ 1108¹ 1049¹ 1066¹ 950¹	2285' 2275' One s 1900' 1890' 1838' 1828' One s 1505' 1495'	ack neat cement ack neat cement bescription	on bridge 1792' on bridge 680' N of MONUMER The Cement 1 apering to aved there	88' of 7.00" 805' of 8.625 NT base marker 18" 12" x 12" at t	

Permit No. WET-316-P.

tots ruot stor etor Cotober 18, CHIEF . Dan April . Caraph room W. William mac of as formes of oris 10,788 19898 00 00 10888 10880 10888 eccy cley cley cley compens clay Curonb 22301 271 02 5.500 10001 1792' 00' 00 7.00 def 19061 10845 16845 16761 16761 16011 16011 anerace neet describ on bridge 1995! 'Stot value de la contra del la contra de la contra de la contra del la contra del la contra de la contra del telor togor togg · Coll 10/06/2023 PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows: TOTAL DEPTH - 3396' (Plugged back from 3526', 2-12-45)

Remove 3396' of 2" and 3" I.D. Tubing.

Clay 3396 - 3237 Cement 3237 - 3227

Anchor permanent bridge at 2550 - 1 sack neat cement on bridge.

2550 - 2320 Clay Cement 2320 - 2310 Clay 2310 - 2285 2285 - 2275 Cement

Remove 2265' of 5.50" O.D. Casing

Anchor permanent bridge at 1990 - 1 sack neat cement on bridge.

> 1990 - 1900 Clay Cement 1900 - 1890

Remove 1880' of 7.000" O.D. casing

1890 - 1838 Clav 1838 - 1828 Cement

Anchor permanent bridge at 1515 - 1 sack neat cement on bridge.

> Clay 1515 - 1505 1505 - 1495 Cement

Remove 1485' of 8.625" O.D. casing.

Anchor permanent bridge at 1108

Cement 1108 - 1049 - Through Pittsburgh Coal. Cement 1006 - 950 - Through Mapleton Coal.

Clay 950 - to surface

Erect marker such as described in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations.

To the Department of Mines

Coal Owner or Operator 1049 - 1006

Coal Owner or Operator, Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and abandon the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

> Very truly yours, CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY President Well Operator.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby applobed that

16th day of ay 1951 ___, 19 ____.

DEPARTMENT OF MINES Oil and Gas Division

NOTE: This "work order" shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for the well inspector.





STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.

3390 - 3237 - Care		
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA -	CARNEGIE NATURAL GAS COMPANY	<u></u>
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	1015 Frick Building,	
	PITTSBURGH, PENNA.	
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS	
5733 2 8833	May 15	19 51
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	WELL TO BE ABANDONED	
	OVER DAY.	
ADDRESS	CHURCH	District
00017 001	WETZEL	Gt
JOSEPH SHIBEN - OPE	Under the second	County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER	Well No. 651	
	West 410,	
New Martinsville, W. Va.	W. B. TAYLOR	Farm
0.502 - 0.01	Shorter to the second s	
	W. LINEBERG - MORGANTOWN - TELE	PHONE 5827
Gentlemen: 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF P	LUGGING DATE	
The undersigned well operator is about to abar	ndon the above described well and will	commence
	er to Thing of a Comment of the	
the work of plugging and abandoning said well on		
(which date shall not be less than five days after t	he day on which this notice so mailed i	is received,
or in due course should be received by the Departr	nent of Mines.)	
The makes to street the second second		
This notice is given you in order that your r	[18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]	
plugging and filling of said well. You are further		
represented the undersigned will proceed on that		
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4	, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in de	etail on the
reverse side of this notice, in "Work Order."		
This notice is being mailed by registered mail	to each of you at the above address	ses on the
above date.	out of you at the above address.	ses on the
	ruly yours	
037415167770	CARNEGTE MATURAL GAS COMPANY	
The state of the s	Meent	1
MAY 1951	President Well	Operator.
WEST VIRGINIA CEL		10/06/2022
NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled p	rior to June 1 1929 a plat prepared by	10/06/2023
engineer, showing the district and county in which the	tract of land is located the name and acres	ore of come
the names of the owners and adjacent tracts, and the leby survey, and the courses and distances of such well from be submitted with this notice:	two permanent points or landmarks on said	tract, shall
FIELDE		

(Over)

WET-316 PERMIT NUMBER

